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Elg'_ Question Reponses Percentage
Very Good 53.6%
1 How do you rate the relevance of the curriculum with Good 33.8%
respect to the industry needs?
Average 12.8%
Yes 59.4%
Are adequate and appropriate program / open More number of electives
2 |electives offered in relation to technological should be offered offered to 40.6%
advancement? cater the advancement in o7
the industry
3 Do you think internships should be a mandatory part Yes 93.3%
of the curriculum? No 6.7%
2 Months 20.6%
3 Months 32.5%
4 |If YES, what should be its duration? 6 Months 40.1%
Internship shou_ld not be the 6.7%
part of the curriculum
Problem Solving 82.8%
Team Work 92%
5 Which o_f the foIIo_Wing abilitie_s, do you think, final  [presentation Skills 86.1%
year projects provide opportunity to develop i
Project Management 81.2%
Innovation 65.2%
Are the present laboratory courses from the Yes 72%
6 |curriculum sufficient to develop the required hands- No .
on skills by the student 8%
How do you rate the usefulness of co-curricular and Very Useful 52.2%
7 |extra-curricular activities undertaken in the college  |Useful to some extent 45.2%
for development of students’ personality? Not Useful 2 6%
Placements |Useful 64.6%
Useful to
: : 34%
8 |How do you rate the effectiveness of curriculum for some extent
Not useful 1.4%
Higher Useful 37%
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